
Place Team Total Gun Score University

1 2893 Cambridge A

2 2890 Durham A

3 2880 St Andrews A

4 2856 Exeter A

5 2848 Imperial A

6 2846 Surrey A

7 2839 Cambridge B

8 2827 Cardiff A

2815 Edinburgh A

2802 Cambridge C

2786 Exeter B

2786 Durham B

2776 Southampton A

2744 Exeter C

2691 Kings A

2686 Durham C

2658 Brunel A

2652 Kings B

2557 Durham D

2523 Surrey B

2522 Durham E

2423 Brunel B

2414 Imperial B

2352 Warwick A

2341 Cardiff B

2041 Warwick B

1764 Cardiff C

BUCS 2023 Short Range Rifle

Team Championship

The top eight teams from Team Postal Competition are invited to attend the BUCS Short Range Team 

Final at Staveley Rifle & Pistol Club on Saturday 25th March 2023.

(Top 8 teams based on the Team's Total Gun Score after 5 rounds, irrespective of Division Number)



Division 1 Club Name Total Points W L D

Team A Durham Uni 2890 10 5 0 0

Team A Cambridge Uni 2893 8 4 1 0

Team A St Andrews Uni 2880 6 3 2 0

Team A Exeter Uni 2856 3 1 3 1

Team A Imperial College 2848 3 1 3 1

Team B Cambridge Uni 2839 0 0 5 0

Division 2 Club Name Total Points W L D

Team A Surrey Uni 2846 10 5 0 0

Team A Edinburgh Uni 2815 8 4 1 0

Team A Cardiff Uni 2827 6 3 2 0

Team A Southampton Uni 2776 4 2 3 0

Team B Exeter Uni 2786 2 1 4 0

Team A Kings College 2691 0 0 5 0

Division 3 Club Name Total Points W L D

Team C Cambridge Uni 2802 10 5 0 0

Team B Durham Uni 2786 8 4 1 0

Team B Exeter Uni 2744 6 3 2 0

Team B Kings College 2652 4 2 3 0

Team B Imperial College 2414 2 1 4 0

Division 4 Club Name Total Points W L D

Team C Duhram Uni 2686 10 5 0 0

Team A Brunel Uni 2658 8 4 1 0

Team B Cardiff Uni 2341 6 3 2 0

Team B Surrey Uni 2523 4 2 3 0

Team D Durham Uni 2557 2 1 4 0

Division 5 Club Name Total Points W L D

Team E Durham Uni 2522 10 5 0 0

Team B Brunel Uni 2423 8 4 1 0

Team B Warwick Uni 2041 6 3 2 0

Team A Warwick Uni 2352 4 2 3 0

Team C Cardiff Uni 1764 2 1 4 0

BUCS 2023 Short Range Rifle

Postal Team Results

Prizes are awarded to the top team of each Division in the Team Postal Competition.



Name Uni Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 Rd5 Total Place

Lloyd Collins-Page Portsmouth Uni 98 98 100 100 98 494 1

Josh Tinkler Exeter Uni 99 100 98 96 98 491 2

Edward Robinson Cardiff Uni RC 97 98 99 98 98 490 3

Will Bacon Cambridge Uni 97 99 98 98 98 490 4

James Dixon Durham Uni 98 98 98 96 98 488 5

Charlie Crosby Cardiff Uni RC 98 96 98 98 97 487 6

Nadim Searight St Andrews Uni 95 97 99 99 96 486 7

I Kwon Imperial Coll 98 97 97 98 96 486 8

Henry Waldern Exeter Uni 96 99 96 96 98 485 9

Jack Raynor Southampton Uni 97 94 98 97 98 484 10

Ewan Scougall St Andrews Uni 100 95 97 97 95 484 11

Thomas Booth Southampton Uni 97 97 97 95 97 483 12

Macaulay McInally Robert Gordon 96 97 94 100 96 483 13

Joe Pattison Cambridge Uni 94 97 97 97 97 482 14

Thomas Chapman Durham Uni 96 97 96 97 96 482 15

James Oakland Oxford Uni 98 96 97 95 95 481 16

Barty Wardell Cambridge Uni 97 93 96 95 99 480 17

Jacob Mallabone Oxford Uni 96 96 96 95 97 480 18

Frederick Stewart Surrey Uni 97 94 95 98 96 480 19

Luca Schwarz Cambridge Uni 97 96 94 97 95 479 20

Chengyu Zhao Durham Uni 97 94 94 96 97 478 21

William Ross Cambridge Uni 96 95 96 97 94 478 22

Daniel Gutteridge Heriot-Watt 96 97 95 96 94 478 23

Matthew Bailey Cambridge Uni 95 95 94 96 97 477 24

Duncan Riley Cambridge Uni 91 98 96 96 96 477 25

Maxwell Palmer Cardiff Uni RC 95 94 96 96 96 477 26

Tom Ralph Edinburgh Uni 94 96 94 98 95 477 27

Fergus Robson Durham Uni 96 98 93 95 95 477 28

Daniel Lumley-Wood Southampton Uni 96 98 97 88 97 476 29

L Castle Imperial Coll 97 96 95 93 95 476 30

Finn Hallworth Exeter Uni 98 92 95 95 95 475 31

Alex Clark Cambridge Uni 96 95 95 95 94 475 32

Krzysztof Kwiatkowski Imperial Coll 91 92 96 98 97 474 33

Tom Reynolds Surrey Uni 95 96 96 92 93 472 34

Patrick Connolly Cambridge Uni 93 93 96 92 97 471 35

L Parkins Imperial Coll 96 99 91 91 94 471 36

Thomas Mulholland Durham Uni 95 94 94 95 93 471 37

Alfred Davis Cambridge Uni 96 96 91 96 92 471 38

Joshua Prout Exeter Uni 94 97 94 94 92 471 39

Theo Fotheringham Durham Uni 97 92 96 95 91 471 40

James Nicholls Cambridge Uni 92 95 92 92 99 470 41

Eisah Suleman Cambridge Uni 96 94 86 96 98 470 42

BUCS 2023 Short Range Rifle

Men's Individual Championship

The top twelve Men from the Men's Individual Postal Competition are invited to attend the BUCS 

Short Range Individual Final at Staveley Rifle & Pistol Club on Sunday 26th March 2023.



Name Uni Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 Rd5 Total Place

George Sunderland Exeter Uni 89 96 94 96 95 470 43

George Lake Coghlan Exeter Uni 96 97 93 91 93 470 44

Jerry Li Edinburgh Uni 97 96 94 93 90 470 45

Alexander Harrison Cambridge Uni 93 93 93 94 96 469 46

Luka Vignjevic Southampton Uni 95 90 95 91 97 468 47

Adam Chidlow Oxford Uni 95 90 97 92 94 468 48

Noah Lewington Exeter Uni 93 93 97 91 94 468 49

Sam Messenger Surrey Uni 92 91 95 97 93 468 50

Alistair Ryan Warwick Uni 96 91 95 93 93 468 51

Dario González Dosantos Aberdeen Uni 93 90 94 93 96 466 52

Christopher Denham Cambridge Uni 93 96 90 93 94 466 53

Ollie Biddle Brunel Uni 90 91 95 95 93 464 54

Lewis Smith St Andrews Uni 94 90 88 97 94 463 55

Nicholas Sanders Durham Uni 92 93 91 92 93 461 56

Thomas Godlonton-White Brunel Uni 88 89 89 96 98 460 57

Hayden Thomson Exeter Uni 88 92 91 94 95 460 58

Archie Lyle Exeter Uni 95 91 89 91 94 460 59

Daniel Parmiter Cardiff Uni RC 91 90 93 93 93 460 60

Jinwen Loh Cambridge Uni 93 93 90 93 91 460 61

Ziyi Zhou Kings College 90 90 90 92 97 459 62

J B Urvoy Cardiff Uni RC 93 92 91 92 91 459 63

Max Kapusta Surrey Uni 90 98 89 91 91 459 64

Harry Leung Cardiff Uni RC 90 90 94 93 91 458 65

Kunquan Ji Kings College 89 97 92 89 91 458 66

Wei Wei Liu Oxford Uni 94 93 93 88 90 458 67

Samuel Parker Imperial Coll 87 88 93 95 94 457 68

Kevin Le Edinburgh Uni 90 93 94 89 91 457 69

Yusen Hu Imperial Coll 90 95 90 93 89 457 70

Fraser McPhie Edinburgh Uni 92 95 92 89 89 457 71

Oliver Taylor Durham Uni 90 94 91 89 92 456 72

Rhys Thomas Cardiff Uni RC 91 90 90 89 94 454 73

Craig Stopher Cardiff Uni RC 91 91 90 90 92 454 74

Aleksander Litwak Exeter Uni 86 95 89 94 90 454 75

Alasdair McKell Cardiff Uni RC 90 90 90 91 92 453 76

James Morgan Cardiff Uni RC 91 91 90 90 90 452 77

James Cape Cardiff Uni RC 91 93 88 90 89 451 78

Henry Wingrove Durham Uni 89 91 89 88 93 450 79

Thomas Wright Cambridge Uni 93 88 90 93 85 449 80

Thomas Craig-Fleming Brunel Uni 85 83 95 86 99 448 81

Patrick Hey Cardiff Uni RC 88 92 86 90 91 447 82

Joshua Mackrill Cambridge Uni 93 84 89 90 90 446 83

Samuel Barrett Exeter Uni 86 84 92 93 89 444 84



Name Uni Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 Rd5 Total Place

Dan Hulkes Surrey Uni 82 85 96 87 92 442 85

Felipe Mitjans Durham Uni 87 87 85 90 92 441 86

Sankeith Kirubakaran Kings College 95 86 87 81 91 440 87

Arthur Lin Durham Uni 85 91 83 89 91 439 88

Stephen Russell Cambridge Uni 84 92 88 89 86 439 89

Alexandre Dupont-Sinhsattanak Kings College 91 91 89 87 81 439 90

Elliott Redman Warwick Uni 83 89 87 91 88 438 91

Ridley Buckeridge Exeter Uni 90 89 88 83 88 438 92

Krishnam Malpani Cardiff Uni RC 81 88 91 88 89 437 93

Luke McLaughlin Brunel Uni 88 91 89 78 90 436 94

Michal Lazovy Robert Gordon 86 89 89 84 88 436 95

Felix Lamb Exeter Uni 80 87 91 92 86 436 96

Edward Forman Durham Uni 84 91 85 84 90 434 97

Robert Horn Durham Uni 84 87 86 88 89 434 98

Ben Hebblethwaite Exeter Uni 91 80 84 87 91 433 99

Dinesh Manivannan Brunel Uni 86 90 86 80 90 432 100

Yanal AlAbed Kings College 82 90 86 89 85 432 101

Kit Shing Oscar Wu Surrey Uni 87 85 86 92 81 431 102

Denoyan Jegatheswaran Brunel Uni 76 77 93 92 90 428 103

Michael Lee Cambridge Uni 77 86 84 90 89 426 104

Paul Edward Bitiusca Brunel Uni 82 84 84 81 88 419 105

Lakshmikanthan Thiyagarajan Brunel Uni 80 88 83 81 86 418 106

Miss Christian Atkins Surrey Uni 89 84 89 84 71 417 107

Sean Madden Durham Uni 93 81 89 85 69 417 108

Ben Brown Cambridge Uni 71 87 88 83 87 416 109

David Bendle Durham Uni 67 86 83 90 88 414 110

Dominic Bone Warwick Uni 84 80 81 84 84 413 111

Tom Burns Brunel Uni 80 77 84 81 89 411 112

Siddharth Charan Kings College 81 81 89 74 86 411 113

Christian Steins Kings College 82 76 88 82 82 410 114

Alex Walker Durham Uni 85 85 82 78 79 409 115

Owen Mason Surrey Uni 85 77 91 71 83 407 116

Moiz Din Brunel Uni 79 77 85 88 78 407 117

Yu Marco Kings College 79 70 86 84 87 406 118

Nipun Singla Cardiff Uni RC 75 85 76 85 85 406 119

Liam O' Donnell- Roberts Warwick Uni 75 82 80 78 85 400 120

George Scholey Durham Uni 81 85 72 81 81 400 121

Sam Riley Imperial Coll 77 58 84 88 86 393 122

Liam Buchan Imperial Coll 56 79 86 90 78 389 123

Lucas Dillon Brunel Uni 79 83 76 64 81 383 124

Jonathan Lethaby Durham Uni 76 76 81 71 79 383 125

Kishan Kumar Poonyth Brunel Uni 65 71 69 79 87 371 126



Name Uni Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 Rd5 Total Place

B Baluyot Imperial Coll 65 70 77 72 85 369 127

Ho Jamie Brunel Uni 57 66 77 75 80 355 128

S Peng Imperial Coll 89 79 94 87 NSR 349 129

Adam Ashworth Cambridge Uni 92 82 85 86 NSR 345 130

Matthew Gosling Surrey Uni 90 80 84 86 NSR 340 131

Fahad Dogar Warwick Uni 59 65 65 58 79 326 132

Harry Johnstone Surrey Uni 87 79 80 77 NSR 323 133

Michael Pfauntsch Warwick Uni 53 53 70 64 82 322 134

William McMullan St Andrews Uni 87 94 95 0 NSR 276 135

Max Pusey Cambridge Uni 84 88 91 NSR NSR 263 136

Daniel Adewusi Robert Gordon 89 96 NSR NSR NSR 185 137

Nishchay Bhatt Cardiff Uni RC NSR NSR NSR NSR 87 87 138

Alexander Stacey Cambridge Uni NSR NSR NSR NSR NSR 0 139

Luca OFlynn Loughborough NSR NSR NSR NSR NSR 0 140

Brandon Staats Cardiff Uni RC NSR NSR NSR NSR NSR 0 141

Dawei Wang Cambridge Uni NSR NSR NSR NSR NSR 0 142

Tanai Chotanaphuti Exeter Uni NSR NSR NSR NSR NSR 0 143

Austin Prowse Cambridge Uni NSR NSR NSR NSR NSR 0 144

Vlad Penzyev Cambridge Uni NSR NSR NSR NSR NSR 0 145

Shangqing Yang St Andrews Uni NSR NSR NSR NSR NSR 0 146

Sean Lee Cambridge Uni NSR NSR NSR NSR NSR 0 147

Dylan McDermott Cambridge Uni NSR NSR NSR NSR NSR 0 148

Alex Craggs Cambridge Uni NSR NSR NSR NSR NSR 0 149

Peter Lowley Warwick Uni NSR NSR NSR NSR NSR 0 150



Name Uni Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 Rd5 Total Place

Miss Jemima Hince Surrey Uni 97 99 100 98 99 493 1

Miss Amy Xu Cambridge Uni 99 97 97 100 99 492 2

Miss Alice Good Cambridge Uni 99 97 98 100 98 492 3

Miss Katie Gleeson Loughborough 97 99 97 99 99 491 4

Miss Graihagh Guille Brighton Uni 97 99 97 98 99 490 5

Miss Christina Cuming Durham Uni 98 99 98 99 96 490 6

Miss Marzena Trela-Brownlie St Andrews Uni 94 99 98 98 99 488 7

Miss Tabitha Saunders St Andrews Uni 98 97 96 100 95 486 8

Miss Amanda Puchalla Edinburgh Uni 96 98 97 97 97 485 9

Miss Juntao Huang Durham Uni 96 96 96 98 98 484 10

Miss Sophie Hodge Exeter Uni 96 99 96 96 97 484 11

Miss Madeleine Lay Oxford Uni 99 95 95 97 97 483 12

Miss Stacey Josling Durham Uni 96 96 96 95 99 482 13

Miss Olivia Beech LIverpool Uni 94 95 93 98 98 478 14

Miss Samantha Frost Surrey Uni 97 94 94 93 99 477 15

Miss Natasha Murrin Exeter Uni 96 94 96 94 95 475 16

Miss Millie Davies Exeter Uni 96 97 89 97 95 474 17

Miss Caitlin Mills Surrey Uni 94 96 96 96 92 474 18

Miss Julia Hallin St Andrews Uni 98 95 93 93 94 473 19

Miss Ruyue Zhang Imperial Coll 97 98 95 94 89 473 20

Miss Asia Hoile Oxford Uni 94 96 93 92 95 470 21

Miss Ellie Trace St Andrews Uni 95 95 93 94 93 470 22

Miss Georgina Bush St Andrews Uni 96 93 96 90 94 469 23

Miss Harriet Bramwell Queen Mary 96 92 96 94 91 469 24

Miss R Soh Imperial Coll 93 89 97 94 95 468 25

Miss Claudia Sisk Cambridge Uni 94 94 90 92 96 466 26

Miss Amber Reeve Exeter Uni 92 95 89 91 97 464 27

Miss Lauren Hastie Edinburgh Uni 91 95 92 90 95 463 28

Miss Kristina Moody Cambridge Uni 92 91 96 91 93 463 29

Miss Elizabeth Hill Edinburgh Uni 92 92 93 95 91 463 30

Miss Lisa Forsyth Robert Gordon 96 95 94 88 90 463 31

Miss Tisa Manandhar Kings College 90 93 88 96 95 462 32

Miss Kirsty Noble St Andrews Uni 93 91 88 96 92 460 33

Miss Myra Ng Oxford Uni 96 94 91 89 88 458 34

Miss Louise Balsløv Robert Gordon 89 92 92 90 94 457 35

Miss Gamuchirai Chekera Cardiff Uni RC 93 91 91 89 93 457 36

Miss Lana Rogan Cambridge Uni 88 84 96 94 94 456 37

Miss Siqi Yao Kings College 93 90 88 88 96 455 38

Miss Emma Stratford Oxford Uni 91 94 89 89 92 455 39

Miss Claire Gregory Surrey Uni 91 93 89 92 89 454 40

Miss Aleyna Kartal Edinburgh Uni 84 89 95 93 92 453 41

Miss Sumaiya Mohbubul Kings College 89 89 88 93 92 451 42

BUCS 2023 Short Range Rifle

Women's Individual Championship

The top twelve Women from the Women's Individual Postal Competition are invited to attend the BUCS 

Short Range Individual Final at Staveley Rifle & Pistol Club on Sunday 26th March 2023.



Name Uni Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 Rd5 Total Place

Miss Anne- Marie Harding Durham Uni 89 86 93 94 89 451 43

Miss Rachel Glynn Kings College 90 93 86 90 91 450 44

Miss Flora Gray Durham Uni 85 90 90 89 92 446 45

Miss Carolin Elena Kaminski Kings College 89 91 85 92 89 446 46

Miss Natasha Pasternak-Albert Kings College 90 87 86 88 93 444 47

Miss Enhui Qiao Durham Uni 86 86 85 83 98 438 48

Miss Alexandra Lehmann Edinburgh Uni 86 86 89 89 87 437 49

Miss Sophia Postins Durham Uni 89 84 89 89 86 437 50

Miss Allissa Goddard Southampton Uni 86 86 83 90 89 434 51

Miss Maria Feghali Southampton Uni 81 91 88 79 92 431 52

Miss Alisa Newton Southampton Uni 81 87 81 90 91 430 53

Miss Bea Munday Warwick Uni 87 85 80 85 91 428 54

Miss Molly Hill Durham Uni 89 78 88 84 89 428 55

Miss Natalia Tercjak Surrey Uni 79 74 90 93 89 425 56

Miss Sunja Winter Brunel Uni 86 80 81 87 86 420 57

Miss Rosie Rong Warwick Uni 71 79 88 84 85 407 58

Miss Carrie Morrow Surrey Uni 84 80 83 86 69 402 59

Miss Saida Alimdjanova Warwick Uni 74 68 82 85 80 389 60

Miss Amy Griffiths Brunel Uni 73 81 74 75 84 387 61

Miss Phoebe Hall Cambridge Uni 71 60 63 86 76 356 62

Miss Hailey Xu Cambridge Uni 94 90 0 0 96 280 63

Miss Emily Wackan Oxford Uni 93 89 86 NSR NSR 268 64

Ms Isadora Sinha Cardiff Uni RC NSR NSR NSR NSR NSR 0 65

Miss Ella Plevin Cambridge Uni NSR NSR NSR NSR NSR 0 66

Miss Hetal Modhvadia Warwick Uni NSR NSR NSR NSR NSR 0 67



Name Uni Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 Rd5 Total Place

Miss Juntao Huang Durham Uni 96 96 96 98 98 484 1

Matthew Bailey Cambridge Uni 95 95 96 96 97 479 2

Patrick Connolly Cambridge Uni 98 94 95 94 95 476 3

Tom Reynolds Surrey Uni 95 96 96 92 93 472 4

George Sunderland Exeter Uni 90 96 94 96 95 471 5

Joshua Prout Exeter Uni 94 97 94 94 92 471 6

Theo Fotheringham Durham Uni 97 92 96 95 91 471 7

George Oliver Exeter Uni 97 96 93 93 91 470 8

Miss Amber Reeve Exeter Uni 92 95 89 91 97 464 9

Miss Tisa Manandhar Kings College 90 93 88 96 95 462 10

Archie Lyle Exeter Uni 95 91 89 91 94 460 11

Daniel Parmiter Cardiff Uni RC 91 90 93 93 93 460 12

Miss Kirsty Noble St Andrews Uni 93 91 88 96 92 460 13

Jinwen Loh Cambridge Uni 93 93 90 93 91 460 14

Harry Leung Cardiff Uni RC 90 90 94 93 91 458 15

Wei Wei Liu Oxford Uni 94 93 93 88 90 458 16

Miss Gamuchirai Chekera Cardiff Uni RC 93 91 91 89 93 457 17

Kevin Le Edinburgh Uni 90 93 94 89 91 457 18

Yusen Hu Imperial Coll 90 95 90 93 89 457 19

Miss Lana Rogan Cambridge Uni 88 84 96 94 94 456 20

Miss Siqi Yao Kings College 93 90 88 88 96 455 21

Rhys Thomas Cardiff Uni RC 91 90 90 89 94 454 22

Craig Stopher Cardiff Uni RC 91 91 90 90 92 454 23

Aleksander Litwak Exeter Uni 86 95 89 94 90 454 24

Iain Litster Durham Uni 92 88 87 93 93 453 25

Miss Aleyna Kartal Edinburgh Uni 84 89 95 93 92 453 26

Alasdair McKell Cardiff Uni RC 90 90 90 91 92 453 27

Miss Anne- Marie Harding Durham Uni 89 86 93 94 89 451 28

Henry Wingrove Durham Uni 89 91 89 88 93 450 29

Thomas Wright Cambridge Uni 93 88 90 93 85 449 30

Patrick Hey Cardiff Uni RC 88 92 86 90 91 447 31

Miss Flora Gray Durham Uni 85 90 90 89 92 446 32

Miss Carolin Elena Kaminski Kings College 89 91 85 92 89 446 33

Samuel Barrett Exeter Uni 86 84 92 93 89 444 34

Matthew Wilde Durham Uni 88 91 89 87 89 444 35

Max Pusey Cambridge Uni 84 88 93 87 91 443 36

Felipe Mitjans Durham Uni 87 87 85 90 92 441 37

Arthur Lin Durham Uni 85 91 83 89 91 439 38

Stephen Russell Cambridge Uni 84 92 88 89 86 439 39

Miss Enhui Qiao Durham Uni 86 86 85 83 98 438 40

Elliott Redman Warwick Uni 83 89 87 91 88 438 41

Ridley Buckeridge Exeter Uni 90 89 88 83 88 438 42

BUCS 2023 Short Range Rifle

Novice's Individual Championship

The top six Novices from the Novice's Individual Postal Competition are invited to attend the 

BUCS Short Range Individual Final at Staveley Rifle & Pistol Club on Sunday 26th March 2023.



Name Uni Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 Rd5 Total Place

Krishnam Malpani Cardiff Uni RC 81 88 91 88 89 437 43

Miss Alexandra Lehmann Edinburgh Uni 86 86 89 89 87 437 44

Edward Forman Durham Uni 84 91 85 84 90 434 45

Robert Horn Durham Uni 84 87 86 88 89 434 46

Dinesh Manivannan Brunel Uni 86 90 86 80 90 432 47

Yanal AlAbed Kings College 82 90 86 89 85 432 48

Kit Shing Oscar Wu Surrey Uni 87 85 86 92 81 431 49

Miss Bea Munday Warwick Uni 87 85 80 85 91 428 50

Michael Lee Cambridge Uni 77 86 84 90 89 426 51

Miss Natalia Tercjak Surrey Uni 79 74 90 93 89 425 52

Michal Lazovy Robert Gordon 85 89 76 80 94 424 53

Paul Edward Bitiusca Brunel Uni 82 84 84 81 88 419 54

Miss Christian Atkins Surrey Uni 89 84 89 84 71 417 55

Sean Madden Durham Uni 93 81 89 85 69 417 56

Ben Brown Cambridge Uni 71 87 88 83 87 416 57

Tom Burns Brunel Uni 80 77 84 81 89 411 58

Siddharth Charan Kings College 81 81 89 74 86 411 59

Christian Steins Kings College 82 76 88 82 82 410 60

Alex Walker Durham Uni 85 85 82 78 79 409 61

Miss Rosie Rong Warwick Uni 71 79 88 84 85 407 62

Owen Mason Surrey Uni 85 77 91 71 83 407 63

Moiz Din Brunel Uni 79 77 85 88 78 407 64

Yu Marco Kings College 79 70 86 84 87 406 65

Nipun Singla Cardiff Uni RC 75 85 76 85 85 406 66

Miss Carrie Morrow Surrey Uni 84 80 83 86 69 402 67

George Scholey Durham Uni 81 85 72 81 81 400 68

Sam Riley Imperial Coll 77 58 84 88 86 393 69

Henry Newman Warwick Uni 67 73 87 87 79 393 70

Miss Saida Alimdjanova Warwick Uni 74 68 82 85 80 389 71

Liam Buchan Imperial Coll 56 79 86 90 78 389 72

Miss Amy Griffiths Brunel Uni 73 81 74 75 84 387 73

Lucas Dillon Brunel Uni 79 83 76 64 81 383 74

Kishan Kumar Poonyth Brunel Uni 65 71 69 79 87 371 75

B Baluyot Imperial Coll 65 70 77 72 85 369 76

Miss Phoebe Hall Cambridge Uni 71 60 75 86 76 368 77

Miss Louise Balsløv Robert Gordon 92 91 92 NSR 92 367 78

Marwan Al Qasem Warwick Uni 58 67 82 74 73 354 79

Adam Ashworth Cambridge Uni 92 82 85 86 NSR 345 80

Matthew Gosling Surrey Uni 90 80 84 86 NSR 340 81

Joseph Niblett Durham Uni 84 0 86 83 84 337 82

Fahad Dogar Warwick Uni 59 65 65 58 79 326 83

Harry Johnstone Surrey Uni 87 79 80 77 NSR 323 84



Name Uni Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 Rd5 Total Place

Michael Pfauntsch Warwick Uni 53 53 70 64 82 322 85

Miss Hailey Xu Cambridge Uni 94 90 0 0 96 280 86

Miss Emily Wackan Oxford Uni 93 89 86 NSR NSR 268 87

Daniel Adewusi Robert Gordon 85 88 NSR NSR NSR 173 88

Jamison Leung Cardiff Uni RC 90 NSR NSR NSR NSR 90 89

Nishchay Bhatt Cardiff Uni RC NSR NSR NSR NSR 87 87 90

Ms Isadora Sinha Cardiff Uni RC NSR NSR NSR NSR NSR 0 91

Sean Lee Cambridge Uni NSR NSR NSR NSR NSR 0 92

Brandon Staats Cambridge Uni NSR NSR NSR NSR NSR 0 93

Alex Seymour Exeter Uni NSR NSR NSR NSR NSR 0 94

Miss Hetal Modhvadia Warwick Uni NSR NSR NSR NSR NSR 0 95

Alexander Stacey Warwick Uni NSR NSR NSR NSR NSR 0 96

Shangqing Yang Cambridge Uni NSR NSR NSR NSR NSR 0 97

Peter Lowley St Andrews Uni NSR NSR NSR NSR NSR 0 98

Austin Prowse Exeter Uni NSR NSR NSR NSR NSR 0 99

Dylan McDermott Cambridge Uni NSR NSR NSR NSR NSR 0 100

Dawei Wang Cardiff Uni RC NSR NSR NSR NSR NSR 0 101

Tanai Chotanaphuti Cambridge Uni NSR NSR NSR NSR NSR 0 102

Vlad Penzyev Cambridge Uni NSR NSR NSR NSR NSR 0 103


